
Calendar for the 2022-2023 School Year  
 
Beginning Wednesday, September 14, ALL LCPS students will have an early release of 

ONE HOUR every Wednesday.  Teachers will utilize this time for consistent, ongoing 
professional development and collaboration. 

September 6, Tuesday 
 

School opens – 1/2 day early dismissal for all students and 
teachers 

September 7, Wednesday Full Day of School for teachers and students 

October 12, Wednesday High School/Pankow/Pellerin – three hour evening parent/teacher 
conferences 

October 13, Thursday High School/Pankow/Pellerin – 1/2 day early dismissal for 
students; two and one-half hour afternoon and three hour evening 
parent/teacher conferences 

October 14, Friday High School/Pankow/Pellerin – 1/2 day early dismissal for 
students and teachers 

October 19, Wednesday  No School for all students / Full Day professional development 

October 21, Friday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal  
Middle School – 1/2 day early dismissal  

November 2, Wednesday Elementary – three hour evening parent/teacher conferences 
Middle School – three hour evening parent/teacher conferences 

November 3, Thursday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal for students; three hour 
afternoon and three hour evening parent/teacher conferences 
Middle School – 1/2 day early dismissal for students; three hour 
afternoon and three hour evening parent/teacher conferences 

November 4, Friday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal  
Middle School – 1/2 day early dismissal  
High School – 1/2 day early dismissal  

November 8, Tuesday No School for all students and teachers 

November 22, Tuesday Full day for students and teachers. Thanksgiving Recess begins at 
end of day.  

November 28, Monday School reopens – Full day for students and teachers 

December 2, Friday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal  
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December 16, Friday Full Day for students and teachers.  Winter Recess begins at end 
of day for students 

December 19, Monday  No School for all students / Full Day professional development. 
Winter Recess Begins at the end of the day for teachers. 

January 3, Tuesday School reopens – Full day for all students and teachers 

January 16, Monday Martin Luther King Jr.’s Birthday Observance. School closed for all 
students and teachers. 

January 25, 26, 27 High School students – Final exams; 1/2 day for students 

January 27, Friday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal  
Middle School – 1/2 day early dismissal  

February 17, Friday 1/2 day early dismissal; Mid-Winter Recess begins at end of day. 

February 23, Thursday School reopens – Full day for all students and teachers 

March 1, Wednesday No School for all students / Full Day professional development 

March 9, Thursday High School/Pankow/Pellerin –1/2 day early dismissal for 
students; two and one-half hour afternoon and three hour evening 
parent/teacher conferences 

March 10, Friday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal  

March 15, Wednesday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal for students; three hour 
afternoon and three hour evening parent/teacher conferences 

March 16, Thursday Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal for students; three hour 
afternoon parent/teacher conferences 
Middle School – 1/2 day early dismissal for students; three hour 
afternoon and three hour evening parent/teacher conferences 

March 31, Friday 1/2 day early dismissal for students and teachers. Spring Recess 
begins at end of day. 

April 10, Monday School reopens; Full day for students and teachers 

April 12, Wednesday PSAT – Middle School. Specific grade level schedules will be 
given at a later date. 

April 12, 13 PSAT, SAT & Workkeys – High School. Specific grade level 
schedules will be given at a later date. 

April 14, Friday Middle School – 1/2 day early dismissal  
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May 10, Wednesday No School for all students / Full Day professional development 

May 26, Friday 1/2 day early dismissal, Memorial Recess begins at end of day. 

May 30, Tuesday School reopens; Full day for students and teachers 

June 12, Monday Middle School –1/2 day early dismissal  
High School students – Final exams; 1/2  day early dismissal 

June 13, Tuesday  Elementary – 1/2 day early dismissal  
Middle School – 1/2 day early dismissal  
High School students – Final exams; 1/2  day early dismissal 

June 14, Wednesday Last day of school; 1/2 day for all students and teachers 
High School students – Final exams; 1/2 day for students 

NOTES: Parent-teacher conferences, marking period dates, etc. are subject to change to meet district needs 

Instructional Days/Teacher Days– 180 days 
Student Days – 174 Days 
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